
Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda 2. Jazda 3. Jazda

1 4 Kolek Jakub - Audi RS3 4 x 03:57.742 01:17.673 01:21.491 01:18.578

2 11 Magyar Patrik - Ford Fiesta Rally4 3 x 03:59.032 00:01.290 01:19.713 01:20.018 01:19.301

3 10 Jačišin Jakub Michel Tomáš Ford Fiesta Rally4 3 04:02.088 00:04.346 01:21.899 01:20.164 01:20.025

4 3 Klika Maroš - Subaru Impreza WRX STI 4 x 04:05.754 00:08.012 01:23.200 01:21.303 01:21.251

5 44 Rejta Ladislav - BMW f20 7 x 04:09.923 00:12.181 01:22.796 01:24.589 01:22.538

6 12 Leško Marek - Renault Megane Coupe 3 x 04:13.876 00:16.134 01:23.346 01:26.712 01:23.818

7 7 Barborik Peter - Renault Megane RS 4 x 04:14.743 00:17.001 01:28.061 01:23.433 01:23.249

8 14 Horňák Lukáš - Mini Cooper S 3 x 04:15.755 00:18.013 01:26.357 01:25.144 01:24.254

9 9 Podolský Dušan - Renault Clio RS Ragnotti 3 x 04:17.460 00:19.718 01:26.257 01:25.783 01:25.420

10 1 Jačišin Jozef Lejko Matúš Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 04:19.400 00:21.658 01:25.645 01:23.427 01:30.328

11 5 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 4 x 04:22.117 00:24.375 01:28.299 01:26.596 01:27.222

12 30 Dubóczi Peter Vasiľ František Trabant R1 1 x 04:22.235 00:24.493 01:27.670 01:27.481 01:27.084

13 20 Jóni Patrik Jóni Milan Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 04:23.040 00:25.298 01:29.131 01:26.306 01:27.603

14 22 Gunár Ján - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 04:25.901 00:28.159 01:30.194 01:26.939 01:28.768

15 8 Uhrinak Michal - Škoda Octavia RS 4 04:26.545 00:28.803 01:30.585 01:26.524 01:29.436

16 19 Mesarčík Stanislav Šimko Martin Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 04:29.290 00:31.548 01:28.992 01:29.830 01:30.468

17 31 Terezčák Martin - VW Lupo 1 x 04:32.981 00:35.239 01:30.922 01:31.164 01:30.895

18 21 Pazderák Marek ml. Körmöndi Ladislav Citroën Saxo Vts 2 04:33.943 00:36.201 01:31.559 01:31.575 01:30.809

19 43 Murín Pavol Koňaková Alexandra Lexus IS 200 7 x 04:34.268 00:36.526 01:31.203 01:32.398 01:30.667

20 25 Petruf Peter - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 04:35.767 00:38.025 01:32.607 01:31.140 01:32.020

21 33 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 5 x 04:37.478 00:39.736 01:31.793 01:33.612 01:32.073

22 35 Terezčák Milan - Lada 2105 6 x 04:39.139 00:41.397 01:31.971 01:33.977 01:33.191

23 18 Žeriava Oliver - Toyota Celica 3 x 04:39.199 00:41.457 01:34.034 01:30.929 01:34.236

24 47 Mesarčík Július - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 04:40.164 00:42.422 01:33.194 01:31.912 01:35.058

25 15 Ondáš Ondrej Novysedlák Štefan Škoda Fabia 3 x 04:40.651 00:42.909 01:36.294 01:32.165 01:32.192

26 45 Kováčová Bernadett Soták Gabriel Lada VFTS 6 04:41.886 00:44.144 01:36.650 01:32.785 01:32.451

27 6 Seman Stanislav Skubíková Jana Subaru Impreza 4 04:43.726 00:45.984 01:37.650 01:31.580 01:34.496
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28 36 Šálka Jozef Kincakova Michaela Lada 2107 6 04:43.768 00:46.026 01:31.097 01:42.061 01:30.610

29 38 Černai Patrik Horváth Marian BMW e36 6 04:43.815 00:46.073 01:35.878 01:34.194 01:33.743

30 34 Rolík Ondrej Rolíková Sabína Škoda 105 5 x 04:45.480 00:47.738 01:36.589 01:34.245 01:34.646

31 50 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 206 2 x 04:45.577 00:47.835 01:36.618 01:34.243 01:34.716

32 16 Fejedelem Michal Jakubišin Anton Seat Ibiza 3 x 04:46.307 00:48.565 01:36.435 01:34.604 01:35.268

33 24 Petro Vladimír - Citroën C2 Vts 2 04:47.137 00:49.395 01:36.006 01:36.129 01:35.002

34 39 Eliáš Bruno - BMW e36 6 x 04:49.341 00:51.599 01:36.291 01:35.998 01:37.052

35 40 Baláš František Jakubec Tomáš Chrysler Crossfire 7 04:49.499 00:51.757 01:36.459 01:36.038 01:37.002

36 41 Olejník Martin - BMW e39 7 x 04:49.872 00:52.130 01:40.338 01:33.486 01:36.048

37 27 Gábriš Šimon Čerňáková Michaela Škoda Felicia 2 04:53.075 00:55.333 01:37.358 01:38.353 01:37.364

38 26 Šmihula Peter - Peugeot 206 2 x 04:54.791 00:57.049 01:37.145 01:42.067 01:35.579

39 32 Üvegeš Štefan - Škoda 130 LR 5 x 04:55.067 00:57.325 01:34.547 01:37.111 01:43.409

40 23 Sarnovský Alex Dunajský Peter VW Polo 2 04:56.209 00:58.467 01:50.071 01:34.116 01:32.022

41 51 Košťál Šimon Košťál Ján Citroën C2 Vts 2 x 04:56.983 00:59.241 01:40.794 01:37.781 01:38.408

42 52 Guľa Peter Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 2 x 05:03.770 01:06.028 01:41.640 01:37.833 01:44.297

43 48 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 5 x 05:07.351 01:09.609 01:43.503 01:41.908 01:41.940

44 28 Prochádzka Matej Čurila Ján Citroën Saxo Vts 2 05:08.313 01:10.571 01:43.028 01:45.152 01:40.133

45 46 Kožuchová Veronika Longauer Viliam Audi A3 3 x 05:08.748 01:11.006 01:38.566 01:37.441 01:52.741

46 53 Novák Norbert Jóni Milan Citroën Saxo Vts 1 x 05:18.437 01:20.695 01:45.925 01:44.924 01:47.588

47 54 Kreutzerová Simona Kreutzer Jozef Renault Twingo 1 x 06:47.058 02:49.316 02:20.273 02:12.753 02:14.032

48 49 Üvegeš Gábor Üvegeš Štefan Škoda 130 LR 5 x 07:10.734 03:12.992 01:45.775 01:40.491 03:44.468

42 Mikosz Jan - BMW e36 7

29 Dobrovič Martin - Peugeot 206 2 x

37 Leško Martin Mačáková Veronika Lada 2105 6 x

17 Konečný Miroslav Vandrak Peter Mini Cooper S 3 x

13 Peko Damian Peko Martin Honda Civic Type R 3 x

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda 2. Jazda 3. Jazda

1 30 Dubóczi Peter Vasiľ František Trabant R1 1 x 04:22.235 01:27.670 01:27.481 01:27.084

2 31 Terezčák Martin - VW Lupo 1 x 04:32.981 00:10.746 01:30.922 01:31.164 01:30.895

3 53 Novák Norbert Jóni Milan Citroën Saxo Vts 1 x 05:18.437 00:56.202 01:45.925 01:44.924 01:47.588

4 54 Kreutzerová Simona Kreutzer Jozef Renault Twingo 1 x 06:47.058 02:24.823 02:20.273 02:12.753 02:14.032

TRIEDA 1



Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda 2. Jazda 3. Jazda

1 20 Jóni Patrik Jóni Milan Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 04:23.040 01:29.131 01:26.306 01:27.603

2 22 Gunár Ján - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 04:25.901 00:02.861 01:30.194 01:26.939 01:28.768

3 19 Mesarčík Stanislav Šimko Martin Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 04:29.290 00:06.250 01:28.992 01:29.830 01:30.468

4 21 Pazderák Marek ml. Körmöndi Ladislav Citroën Saxo Vts 2 04:33.943 00:10.903 01:31.559 01:31.575 01:30.809

5 25 Petruf Peter - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 04:35.767 00:12.727 01:32.607 01:31.140 01:32.020

6 47 Mesarčík Július - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 04:40.164 00:17.124 01:33.194 01:31.912 01:35.058

7 50 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 206 2 x 04:45.577 00:22.537 01:36.618 01:34.243 01:34.716

8 24 Petro Vladimír - Citroën C2 Vts 2 04:47.137 00:24.097 01:36.006 01:36.129 01:35.002

9 27 Gábriš Šimon Čerňáková Michaela Škoda Felicia 2 04:53.075 00:30.035 01:37.358 01:38.353 01:37.364

10 26 Šmihula Peter - Peugeot 206 2 x 04:54.791 00:31.751 01:37.145 01:42.067 01:35.579

11 23 Sarnovský Alex Dunajský Peter VW Polo 2 04:56.209 00:33.169 01:50.071 01:34.116 01:32.022

12 51 Košťál Šimon Košťál Ján Citroën C2 Vts 2 x 04:56.983 00:33.943 01:40.794 01:37.781 01:38.408

13 52 Guľa Peter Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 2 x 05:03.770 00:40.730 01:41.640 01:37.833 01:44.297

14 28 Prochádzka Matej Čurila Ján Citroën Saxo Vts 2 05:08.313 00:45.273 01:43.028 01:45.152 01:40.133

29 Dobrovič Martin - Peugeot 206 2 x

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda 2. Jazda 3. Jazda

1 11 Magyar Patrik - Ford Fiesta Rally4 3 x 03:59.032 01:19.713 01:20.018 01:19.301

2 10 Jačišin Jakub Michel Tomáš Ford Fiesta Rally4 3 04:02.088 00:03.056 01:21.899 01:20.164 01:20.025

3 12 Leško Marek - Renault Megane Coupe 3 x 04:13.876 00:14.844 01:23.346 01:26.712 01:23.818

4 14 Horňák Lukáš - Mini Cooper S 3 x 04:15.755 00:16.723 01:26.357 01:25.144 01:24.254

5 9 Podolský Dušan - Renault Clio RS Ragnotti 3 x 04:17.460 00:18.428 01:26.257 01:25.783 01:25.420

6 18 Žeriava Oliver - Toyota Celica 3 x 04:39.199 00:40.167 01:34.034 01:30.929 01:34.236

7 15 Ondáš Ondrej Novysedlák Štefan Škoda Fabia 3 x 04:40.651 00:41.619 01:36.294 01:32.165 01:32.192

8 16 Fejedelem Michal Jakubišin Anton Seat Ibiza 3 x 04:46.307 00:47.275 01:36.435 01:34.604 01:35.268

9 46 Kožuchová Veronika Longauer Viliam Audi A3 3 x 05:08.748 01:09.716 01:38.566 01:37.441 01:52.741

17 Konečný Miroslav Vandrak Peter Mini Cooper S 3 x

13 Peko Damian Peko Martin Honda Civic Type R 3 x

TRIEDA 2

TRIEDA 3



Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda 2. Jazda 3. Jazda

1 4 Kolek Jakub - Audi RS3 4 x 03:57.742 01:17.673 01:21.491 01:18.578

2 3 Klika Maroš - Subaru Impreza WRX STI 4 x 04:05.754 00:08.012 01:23.200 01:21.303 01:21.251

3 7 Barborik Peter - Renault Megane RS 4 x 04:14.743 00:17.001 01:28.061 01:23.433 01:23.249

4 1 Jačišin Jozef Lejko Matúš Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 04:19.400 00:21.658 01:25.645 01:23.427 01:30.328

5 5 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 4 x 04:22.117 00:24.375 01:28.299 01:26.596 01:27.222

6 8 Uhrinak Michal - Škoda Octavia RS 4 04:26.545 00:28.803 01:30.585 01:26.524 01:29.436

7 6 Seman Stanislav Skubíková Jana Subaru Impreza 4 04:43.726 00:45.984 01:37.650 01:31.580 01:34.496

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda 2. Jazda 3. Jazda

1 33 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 5 x 04:37.478 01:31.793 01:33.612 01:32.073

2 34 Rolík Ondrej Rolíková Sabína Škoda 105 5 x 04:45.480 00:08.002 01:36.589 01:34.245 01:34.646

3 32 Üvegeš Štefan - Škoda 130 LR 5 x 04:55.067 00:17.589 01:34.547 01:37.111 01:43.409

4 48 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 5 x 05:07.351 00:29.873 01:43.503 01:41.908 01:41.940

5 49 Üvegeš Gábor Üvegeš Štefan Škoda 130 LR 5 x 07:10.734 02:33.256 01:45.775 01:40.491 03:44.468

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda 2. Jazda 3. Jazda

1 35 Terezčák Milan - Lada 2105 6 x 04:39.139 01:31.971 01:33.977 01:33.191

2 45 Kováčová Bernadett Soták Gabriel Lada VFTS 6 04:41.886 00:02.747 01:36.650 01:32.785 01:32.451

2 36 Šálka Jozef Kincakova Michaela Lada 2107 6 04:43.768 00:04.629 01:31.097 01:42.061 01:30.610

3 38 Černai Patrik Horváth Marian BMW e36 6 04:43.815 00:04.676 01:35.878 01:34.194 01:33.743

4 39 Eliáš Bruno - BMW e36 6 x 04:49.341 00:10.202 01:36.291 01:35.998 01:37.052

37 Leško Martin Mačáková Veronika Lada 2105 6 x

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda 2. Jazda 3. Jazda

1 44 Rejta Ladislav - BMW f20 7 x 04:09.923 01:22.796 01:24.589 01:22.538

2 43 Murín Pavol Koňaková Alexandra Lexus IS 200 7 x 04:34.268 00:24.345 01:31.203 01:32.398 01:30.667

3 40 Baláš František Jakubec Tomáš Chrysler Crossfire 7 04:49.499 00:39.576 01:36.459 01:36.038 01:37.002

TRIEDA 4
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4 41 Olejník Martin - BMW e39 7 x 04:49.872 00:39.949 01:40.338 01:33.486 01:36.048

42 Mikosz Jan - BMW e36 7

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda 2. Jazda 3. Jazda

1 50 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 206 2 x 04:45.577 01:36.618 01:34.243 01:34.716

2 51 Košťál Šimon Košťál Ján Citroën C2 Vts 2 x 04:56.983 00:11.406 01:40.794 01:37.781 01:38.408

3 52 Guľa Peter Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 2 x 05:03.770 00:18.193 01:41.640 01:37.833 01:44.297

4 53 Novák Norbert Jóni Milan Citroën Saxo Vts 1 x 05:18.437 00:32.860 01:45.925 01:44.924 01:47.588

5 54 Kreutzerová Simona Kreutzer Jozef Renault Twingo 1 x 06:47.058 02:01.481 02:20.273 02:12.753 02:14.032

6 49 Üvegeš Gábor Üvegeš Štefan Škoda 130 LR 5 x 07:10.734 02:25.157 01:45.775 01:40.491 03:44.468

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda 2. Jazda 3. Jazda

1 45 Kováčová Bernadett Soták Gabriel Lada VFTS 6 04:41.886 01:36.650 01:32.785 01:32.451

2 46 Kožuchová Veronika Longauer Viliam Audi A3 3 x 05:08.748 00:26.862 01:38.566 01:37.441 01:52.741

3 54 Kreutzerová Simona Kreutzer Jozef Renault Twingo 1 x 06:47.058 02:05.172 02:20.273 02:12.753 02:14.032

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda 2. Jazda 3. Jazda

1 25 Petruf Peter - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 04:35.767 01:32.607 01:31.140 01:32.020

2 38 Černai Patrik Horváth Marian BMW e36 6 04:43.815 00:08.048 01:35.878 01:34.194 01:33.743

3 24 Petro Vladimír - Citroën C2 Vts 2 04:47.137 00:11.370 01:36.006 01:36.129 01:35.002

4 27 Gábriš Šimon Čerňáková Michaela Škoda Felicia 2 04:53.075 00:17.308 01:37.358 01:38.353 01:37.364

5 26 Šmihula Peter - Peugeot 206 2 x 04:54.791 00:19.024 01:37.145 01:42.067 01:35.579

6 28 Prochádzka Matej Čurila Ján Citroën Saxo Vts 2 05:08.313 00:32.546 01:43.028 01:45.152 01:40.133

29 Dobrovič Martin - Peugeot 206 2 x

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda 2. Jazda 3. Jazda

1 8 Uhrinak Michal - Škoda Octavia RS 4 04:26.545 01:30.585 01:26.524 01:29.436
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2 18 Žeriava Oliver - Toyota Celica 3 x 04:39.199 00:12.654 01:34.034 01:30.929 01:34.236

3 39 Eliáš Bruno - BMW e36 6 x 04:49.341 00:22.796 01:36.291 01:35.998 01:37.052

4 40 Baláš František Jakubec Tomáš Chrysler Crossfire 7 04:49.499 00:22.954 01:36.459 01:36.038 01:37.002

37 Leško Martin Mačáková Veronika Lada 2105 6 x

17 Konečný Miroslav Vandrak Peter Mini Cooper S 3 x


